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H*2438 (Rat #0056, Act #0031 of 1983) General Bill, By W.S. Anderson and R.L. Cobb
Similar (S 0201)

A Bill to amend Act 76 of 1977, as amended, relating to the South Carolina State Housing Authority, the providing of
dwelling accommodations, and notes and bonds, so as to define further the entities to which the State Housing Authority may
make mortgage loans and to define further the security required for such loan.

02/08/83
02/08/83
03/16/83
03/22/83
03/23/83
03/23/83
03/23/83
03/24/83
03/24/83
03/25/83
03/30/83
04/04/83
04/04/83
04/04/83
04/08/83

House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-711

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-711
Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-1507
Read second time HJ-1624

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1637

Introduced and read first time SJ-780

Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-780

Recalled from Committee on Finance SJ-808

Read second time SJ-808

Read third time and enrolled SJ-822

Ratified R 56

Signed By Governor

Effective date 04/04/83
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