South Carolina Legislature

May 21, 2024, 07:00:33 am

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

H*2438 (Rat #0056, Act #0031 of 1983) General Bill, By W.S. Anderson and R.L. Cobb *Similar (S 0201)*

A Bill to amend Act 76 of 1977, as amended, relating to the South Carolina State Housing Authority, the providing of dwelling accommodations, and notes and bonds, so as to define further the entities to which the State Housing Authority may make mortgage loans and to define further the security required for such loan.

02/08/83	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-711
02/08/83	House	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-711
03/16/83	House	Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-1507
03/22/83	House	Read second time HJ-1624
03/23/83	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1637
03/23/83	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-780
03/23/83	Senate	Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-780
03/24/83	Senate	Recalled from Committee on Finance SJ-808
03/24/83	Senate	Read second time SJ-808
03/25/83	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-822
03/30/83		Ratified R 56
04/04/83		Signed By Governor
04/04/83		Effective date 04/04/83
04/04/83		Act No. 31
04/08/83		Copies available